| @ Etapa Junho - Ranking Interno RC
F

Pontuagdo:

Data

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Horarios

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Local: Recreio Cruzeiro

Tabela de Jogos de Desafios

Categoria

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

12 Classe Feminina

Desafiante (1° Contato)

Camila Piner

Rosaline Batistella

\iviane Roxane

Tailise Gomes

Rosaline Batistella

Vanessa Pozzer

Caroline CRossi

Camila Piner

\iviane Roxane

(Recreio Cruzeiro)

Arbitragem: Diretoria De Ténis

Desafiado (Espera)

Daiane Hoffmann

Graziele BRANCHI

Lorena Spuldaro

Caroline CRossi

Vanessa Pozzer

Tailise Gomes

Daiane Hoffmann

Lorena Spuldaro

Graziele BRANCHI

Resultado

6/0 6/2

3/6 6/3 10/7

1/6 5/7

1/6 1/6

6/16/2

W.0

6/0 6/0

W.0

1/6 0/6
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